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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E25002216

E25002217

E25002218

E25002219

E25002220
E25002221
E25002222
E25002223
E25002226
E25002227

E25002228
E25002229

E25002230

E25002231

Reported

07:14:15 07/12/25

07:33:32 07/12/25

10:35:13 07/12/25

12:19:59 07/12/25

13:23:03 07/12/25
14:27:29 07/12/25
18:11:10 07/12/25
18:23:38 07/12/25
18:37:00 07/12/25
20:12:21 07/12/25

20:51:02 07/12/25
21:03:47 07/12/25

00:28:24 07/13/25

01:08:08 07/13/25

Total Incidents for This Agency: 14

Agency: Letts Fire Department

Incident Number
E25002224

E25002225

Reported

18:33:32 07/12/25

18:37:00 07/12/25

Total Incidents for This Agency: 2

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address

EMS 1230 N HIGH SCHOOL RD,

UNCONSCIOUS GREENSBURG

EMS AMBUL 2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN

RQST PLACE, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR
COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR
COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,

GREENSBURG
EMS 703 N MAPLE ST, GREENSBURG
UNCONSCIOUS
EMS SICK REBEKAH PARK, GREENSBURG
PERSON
EMS FALL 9747 E COUNTY RD 640 N,
GREENSBURG
EMS FALL 1315 N CARVER ST, GREENSBURG
EMS FALL 714 W GASTON DR, GREENSBURG
EMS AMBUL 950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING

RQST BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG

EMS FALL 408 S VINE ST, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER DECATUR COUNTY FAIR GROUNDS,
GREENSBURG

CRASHTYPE EBI174 MM 142, GREENSBURG

UNK

EMS TRANSFER 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR
COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,
GREENSBURG

Nature Incident Address

EMS TRANSFER DECATUR COUNTY FAIR GROUNDS,

GREENSBURG

EMS FALL 714 W GASTON DR, GREENSBURG

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT

Dsp
ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 16

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "22812/-2°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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